
4PX Certificate of Shipping

To be completed by sender

Name and address of sender 鑫德正, 深圳市福田区华强北路赛格科技工业园3栋九楼西B7  Telephone 0755-33348516

Customer Code 755917471  Enquiry Date 2015-01-23  Certificate reference SC201501230284

No. Consignee Full address Tracking No. Weight(K
G) Service Product Shipping

Date
Declared

value Insurance

1

NOVIKOVA
MARINA
VLADIMIROV
NA

POSELOK LITVINKI,DO
VOSTREBOVANIY TVER TVER
OBLAST RUSSIA

RF310075240SG 0 Singapo SPack
IMAIR 2014-12-31 USD 25.00 N

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

This certificate is only used to confirm 4PX has received and transit the customers shipment. The final
details will be uploaded to our website at express.4px.com within the date of posting. Please ensure the
mail bag contents matched with receiving sheet and the information submitted through 4px website.

(a)  Item value declared for customs clearance may be used for assessing compensation value (if
applicable)

(b)   Please refer to 4PX insurance specification.

 Chop：

                              2015.Jan.23


